Details related to “Cera Sanitaryware - Employee Stock Option Scheme 2024 (ESOS 2024)”

(i)	 General terms and conditions of ESOS 2024

Particulars Details

(a) Date of shareholders' 
approval

16th May, 2024

(b) Total number of options 
approved under ESOS

Total number of shares covered under the Plan shall not exceed 2,60,000 (Two 
Lakhs Sixty Thousand) equity shares of the Company.

(c) Vesting requirements Upon a valid exercise of a vested option by a participant, each vested option will 
entitle the eligible employee to 1 (one) fully paid up equity share of the Company. 
There shall be minimum Vesting Period of 1 (One) year and not later than maximum